NECK OATA: USE R3/28 SPECIFICATION,
1 1/4 TURNS OF FULL THREAD TO BE
SSED 0.2 AT MOULD JOINT.

27.65

25.25

19.3

10.1
96
16

MR
DIA

33.3

VIEW ON BASE
SHOWING EMBOSSED MARKING
STANDING AREA EMBOSSED

WITH KNURLING.
Description : 15 ml Powder ltem Code : | APOW15
Height : 53.2 mm Fill Point :
Diameter 33.3 mm Normal Capacity : 15 ml
Closure/Neck Size :| R3/28 Brimfull Capacity : 22 mi




